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January
• Colorado Travel, RV & Sports Show 
	 Denver; Jan. 12-15; Attendance - 26,000
• Minnesota Sportsmen’s Show   
	 Minneapolis; Jan. 12-16; Attendance - 67,000
• Rockford RV & Camping Show
	 Rockford, IL; Jan.14-16; Attendance - 22,000
• Big Boy Toy Show
	 Sioux Falls, Jan. 21-23; Attendance - 12,500
• Greater Sioux Falls Outdoor Show
	 Sioux Falls, Attendance - 7,000
• International Sportsmen Show
	 Denver, Jan. 27-30; Attendance - 45,000
• Black Hills Stock Show
	 Rapid City, Jan. 28-Feb. 6; Attendance - 20,000
• Rochester Sports Show
	 Rochester, MN; Jan. 28-30; Attendance - 8,000
• Cedar Rapids Sports Show
	 Cedar Rapids, IA; Jan. 28-30; Attendance - 10,000

• RV Central RV Show
	 Sioux City, IA; Jan. 28-30; Attendance - 3,000

february
• Bismarck Sports Show
	 Bismarck; Feb. 4-6; Attendance - 20,000
• Minnesota RV & Travel Show
	 Minneapolis; Feb. 9-13; Attendance - 50,000
• LaCrosse Boat, Sport & Travel Show
	 LaCrosse, WI; Feb. 10-13; Attendance - 24,000
• Iowa Sports & Vacation Show
	 Mason City, IA; Feb. 11-13; Attendance - 7,500
• St. Cloud Sportsmen’s Show
	 St. Cloud; Feb. 18-20; Attendance - 15,000
• Utah RV & Travel Show
	 Salt Lake City; Feb. 17-20; Attendance - 30,000

MARCH
• Colorado Sports, Boat, RV & Travel Show
	 Denver; March 2-6; Attendance - 47.000

• Cheyenne Home, Garden & RV Show
	 Cheyenne; March 4-6; Attendance - 6,000 
• Greater Sioux Empire Sportsmen’s Show
	 Sioux Falls; March 10-13; Attendance - 35,000
• Minot Sports Show
	 Minot; March 11-13; Attendance - 18,000
• Milwaukee Sports & Travel Show
	 Milwaukee; March 11-20; Attendance - 150,000
• Eastern Iowa Sportsmen Show
	 Cedar Falls;  Attendance - 10,000
• Mankato Mall Show
	 Mankato, MN; March 11-13; Attendance - 15,000
• Montana Sports Show
	 Billings; March 18-20; Attendance - 18,000
• Minnesota Travel Show
	 Minneapolis; March 29-April 3; Attendance - 49,000

APRIL
• Casper Sports Show
	 Casper; April 1-3; Attendance - 11,000
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